Bellekler

16GB

Team

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Team

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-LEVEL

4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/4G

HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB 5600Mhz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-16G-B
CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SOPC44800D5-16G

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G HI-
LEVEL 1x16G

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-
166G

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 16GB (1X16GB) DDR5

5600MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER516G56C38W)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz

CL46 Ram(Bellek) (PSD516G56002)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz

CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

14,87

16,12

80,00

98,75

118,75

118,75

43,75

48,75

78,75

93,75

41,25

48,12

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usb



Apacer NOX 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming Apacer 0 54,38 USD
Ram (AH5U16G56C522MBAA-1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 60,00 USD
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVVR516G56C36)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40 DDR5 Apacer 0 60,00 USD
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5329BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5 Apacer 0 66,87 USD
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz Patriot 0 107,50 USD
CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram (PSD516G560081S)



